OWNER
BAKER BETSY N

BELL KERRY R
BIRDVILLE ISD
BUIEGLEN T

BYRD TRAVIS ESTATE
CAMPBELL JANIS
CONWAY CHAD
COOK MICHAEL E
COUCH JUSTIN
DAVIS EDWARD W
ELLIS ELIZABETH
ELMORERB
ESTRADA EDGAR A
FALCONE THOMAS
FORTNEY LAWRENCE
GALAVIZ FELIPE
GRAVER EDWARD C
HAMEN-BEAN JACKLYN S

NOTIFIED PROPERTY OWNERS

SDP 2019-03

MAILING ADDRESS
8005 MICKEY ST

7841 CORTLAND AVE
6125 E BELKNAP ST

PO BOX 820943

8008 MICKEY ST

560 BOLING RANCH RD
8000 MICKEY ST

8032 MICKEY ST

8025 MICKEY ST

6717 HEWITT ST

8017 MICKEY ST

7813 CARDINAL CT
6824 MOSS LN

6805 SMITHFIELD RD
8016 MICKEY ST

5017 BOULDER LAKE RD
8024 MICKEY ST

8025 MICKEY ST

HUNTER'S PRECISION CONSTRUCTION & RO( 7625 DAVIS BLVD

LELA TURNER CEMETERY
LEMMON JOHNATHAN M
NENCLARES JAIME

PALMER TERRY B
PROVIDENTIAL LAND REALTY LP
RHEINLAENDER ELLEN J

ROCHA BERNARDINO

SALAZAR PABLO A

SHOFFIT HORACE W
SMITHFIELD CEMETERY ASSN
SMITHFIELD UNITED METHODIST CHURCH
STAHLHUT MARIANNE
WILKINSON KENNETH CRAIG
WILLIAMS ROGER

3704 W 6TH ST

6862 FOUR SIXES RANCH RD
3009 HONEY LOCUST DR
7845 CORTLAND AVE
624 STONEGLEN DR
6812 SMITHFIELD RD
7920 MICKEY ST

7916 MICKEY ST

8662 STATE CCRD

5645 JAMAICA CIR

6701 SMITHFIELD RD
6801 SMITHFIELD RD
8033 MICKEY ST

6808 SMITHFIELD RD

CITY STATE
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS TX

NORTH RICHLAND HILLS TX
HALTOM CITY TX

NORTH RICHLAND HILLS TX
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS TX
AZLE TX

NORTH RICHLAND HILLS TX
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS TX
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS TX
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS TX
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS TX
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS TX
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS TX
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS TX
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS TX
FORT WORTH TX

NORTH RICHLAND HILLS TX
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS TX
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS TX
FORT WORTH TX

NORTH RICHLAND HILLS TX
EULESS TX

NORTH RICHLAND HILLS TX
KELLER TX

NORTH RICHLAND HILLS TX
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS TX
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS TX
STEEDMAN MO

NORTH RICHLAND HILLS TX
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS TX
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS TX
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS TX
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS TX

ZIP

76182
76182
76117
76182
76182
76020
76182
76182
76182
76182
76182
76180
76182
76182
76182
76103
76182
76182
76182
76107
76182
76039
76182
76248
76182
76182
76182
65077
76180
76182
76182
76182
76182



